
With a multidisciplinary approach, our technology 
group meets a wide range of demands from 
our clients, whether they are in the technology 
industry or use technology and innovation to 
develop their businesses.

Tech

•	 Artificial Intelligence

•	 Blockchain

•	 Cloud Computing

•	 Cryptocurrencies

•	 Digital Platforms

•	 E-commerce and marketplace

•	 Emerging companies and startups

•	 Gaming

•	 IoT 

•	 Payments 

•	 Social Media

•	 Tech Companies (fintechs, govtechs, 
healthtechs, insuretechs)

•	 Information technology and outsourcing

•	 Smart Contracts

Law

•	 Antitrust

•	 Banking and insurance regulatory

•	 Capital markets

•	 Compliance and corporate ethics

•	 Consumer protection

•	 Corporate law

•	 Data privacy and cybersecurity

•	 Intellectual property

•	 Life sciences

•	 Litigation and arbitration

•	 Media and entertainment

•	 Stock option plans and 
executive compensation



Awards and recognition

Our partners

Recommended by Latin Lawyer 250 
Technology (2015 – 2018)
Data, Technology and Privacy Law (2019-2020)

Technology (2015-2021)

TMT (2013-2018)
Tier #1: TMT: Tech, Innovation and
Digital business (2019 - 2021)

Amadeu Ribeiro
amadeu@mattosfilho.com.br
+1 646 695 1101
New York

Fabio Kujawski
kujawski@mattosfilho.com.br
+55 11 3147 2795
São Paulo

Lisa Worcman
lisa.worcman@mattosfilho.com.br
+55 11 3147 8484
São Paulo

Paulo Brancher
pbrancher@mattosfilho.com.br
+55 11 3147 4684
São Paulo

Thiago Luís Sombra
thiago.sombra@mattosfilho.com.br
+55 61 3218 6010
Brasília

www.mattosfilho.com.br

Leading firm: Data Protection;   
Technology (2018 - 2019)

São Paulo | Campinas | Rio de Janeiro | Brasília | New York | London

Camila Martes
camilla.martes@mattosfilho.com.br
+55 11 3147 7736
São Paulo

Claudio Oksenberg
oksenberg@mattosfilho.com.br
+55 21 3231 8239
Rio de Janeiro

Nicole Moreira
nicole.moreira@mattosfilho.com.br
+55 11 3147 2643
São Paulo
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